2/27/2021

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

0o U WNE

10

a b wNE

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$28.00
$33.00
$20.00
$48.00
$25.00
$32.00

$8.00

$1.00

$195.00
$2,506.25
$704.00
$404.98
$11.10
$1.25

$3,627.58

$3,822.58

Winners
$6.00
$24.00
$232.50
$91.63
$1.00
$7.00
$0.00
$0.00

$362.1
$2,179.20
$100.00
$121.30
$0.00
$0.00

$2,400.5

$2,762.€



