Spot Action Repor

	<u>Wager Type</u>	NumOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	Winners
	Regular	1	\$28.00	\$6.00
	Regular	2	\$33.00	\$24.00
	Regular	3	\$20.00	\$232.50
	Regular	4	\$48.00	\$91.63
	Regular	5	\$25.00	\$1.00
	Regular	6	\$32.00	\$7.00
	Regular	8	\$8.00	\$0.00
	Regular	10	\$1.00	\$0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$195.00	\$362.1
	SPOTLITE	1	\$2,506.25	\$2,179.20
	SPOTLITE	2	\$704.00	\$100.00
	SPOTLITE	3	\$404.98	\$121.30
	SPOTLITE	4	\$11.10	\$0.00
	SPOTLITE	5	\$1.25	\$0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$3,627.58	\$2,400.5
Grand Totals:			\$3,822.58	\$2,762.6